 Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
All product specifications in the catalog are subject to change without notice. (Cat. 2024E1)  156
 Dimension:  φD × L(mm)
 Impedance: Ω/ at 100k Hz
Dimension and Permissible Ripple Current Ripple Current: mA/rms at 105°C
Rated Volt.
(VDC)
Contents

3,300 18×35.5 0.015 0.030 3,680
4,700 18×40 0.014 0.028 3,800
Part Numbering System
RXW Series 470μF ±20% 6.3V Bulk Package Gas Type 8φ×11.5L General Purpose
RXW 471 M 0J BK - 0811
Series Name Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Lead Configuration
and Package
Rubber
Type Case Size Application
Note: For more details, please refer to “Part Numbering System - Radial Type” on page 139.
RXW
R
adial
All product specifications in the catalog are subject to change without notice. (Cat. 2024E1)158
 Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
All product specifications in the catalog are subject to change without notice. (Cat. 2024E1)  158
 Dimension: φD×L(mm)
 Impedance: Ω/ at 100k Hz
Dimension and Permissible Ripple Current Ripple Current: mA/rms at 105℃
Rated Volt.
(VDC)
Contents
Cap. (μF)
6.3V (0J) 10V (1A) 16V (1C) 25V (1E)
φD×L
Impedance
(Ω, max./100kHz)
Ripple
Current
(mA/rms,105℃) φD×L
Impedance
(Ω, max./100kHz)
Ripple
Current
(mA/rms, 105℃) φD×L
Impedance
(Ω, max./100kHz)
Ripple
Current
(mA/rms, 105℃) φD×L
Impedance
(Ω, max./100kHz)
Ripple
Current
(mA/rms, 105℃)
 20℃ -10℃ 100k Hz  20℃ -10℃ 100k Hz  20℃ -10℃ 100k Hz  20℃ -10℃ 100k Hz
4.7             5×11 0.6 1.2 180
10         5×11 0.6 1.2 180 5×11 0.6 1.2 180
22 5×11 0.6 1.2 180 5×11 0.6 1.2 180 5×11 0.6 1.2 180 5×11 0.6 1.2 180
33 5×11 0.6 1.2 180 5×11 0.6 1.2 180 5×11 0.6 1.2 180 5×11 0.6 1.2 180
39             5×11 0.6 1.2 180
47 5×11 0.6 1.2 180 5×11 0.6 1.2 180 5×11 0.6 1.2 180 5×11 0.6 1.2 180
56         5×11 0.6 1.2 180
82     5×11 0.6 1.2 180     6.3×11 0.25 0.50 290
100 5×11 0.6 1.2 180 5×11 0.6 1.2 180 6.3×11 0.25 0.5 290 6.3×11 0.25 0.50 290
120         6.3×11 0.25 0.5 290 6.3×15 0.23 0.46 430
150 6.3×11 0.25 0.5 290 6.3×11 0.25 0.5 290 6.3×11 0.25 0.5 290 8×11.5 0.117 0.234 555
180     6.3×11 0.25 0.5 290 6.3×15 0.23 0.46 430
220 6.3×11 0.25 0.5 290 6.3×11
6.3×15
0.25
0.23
0.5
0.46
290
430 8×11.5 0.117 0.234 555 8×11.5 0.117 0.234 555
330 6.3×11
6.3×15
0.25